Tea Selection

All our teas are served with
homemade Slieve Donard traybakes

Irish Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Peppermint,
Decaffeinated
£3.50
Turkish Apple
£4.50
White Tea Sweet Seduction
£4.50

Coffee Selection

All our Coffees are served with

homemade Slieve Donard traybakes.

Filter Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso, Double Espresso,
Miccahiato
£3.50
Ameticano, Cappuccino,
Café Latte, Mocha
£4.50

Soft Drinks

125 ml - Lemonade/Tonic Water
Ginger Ale/Soda Watet

Orange Juice

Mineral Water — Still/Sparkling
Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Fanta/Sprite
Sparkling Apple Juice

Red Bull

Large Bottle of Mineral Water
Still/Spatkling

Bottled Beers

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£4.00

Beck’s Beer £3.80
Budweiser £4.20
Corona £4.40
Magners Cider £4.20
Peroni £4.40
Guinness Stout (can) £4.20
Local Craft Beers
(Whitewater Brewery - Kilkeel)
Maggies Leap (4.6% IPA) £5.00
Hopplehammer (6% IPA) £5.00
Belfast Lager (4.5% Larger) £5.00
Copperhead (3.7% Pale Ale) £5.00
Sparkling Wine & Champagne
Teresa Rizzi Prosecco Snipes 20cl
Italy
Prosecco Conti d’Arco
Ttaly
Mumm Cordon Rouge
France
White Wines
150ml 250ml carafe
No. 93 San Medin Sauvignon Blanc ~ £5.50 £9.00
No. 97 Vaja Pinot Grigio £5.50 £9.00
No. 43 Torres Albatino £6.00 £9.80
No. 72 Vicar’s Choice £6.40 £10.60
Sauvignon Blanc
Red Wines
No.88 San Medin Cabernet £5.50 £9.00
Sauvignon
No. 38 Torres Ibeticos Rioja £6.00 £9.80

Bottle
£9.00

£32.00

£65.00

Bottle
£26.00

£26.00
£29.00
£31.00

£26.00

£29.00



No. 70 Wakefield Estate Shiraz £6.40 £10.60

No. 69 Vicar’s Choice Pinot Noir £6.50 £10.70
Rose Wines
No. 113 Moreau Rose d’Anjou £5.50 £9.00
Smoothies

Quickie Green Kiwi
Kiwi, Apple, Lime, Spinach, Mango
£5.00
Raspberry Delight

Apple Juice, Banana, Raspberry Purée & Crushed Ice
£5.00

Strawberry & Banana Delight

Strawberries, Bananas, Strawberry Purée & Crushed Ice

£5.00

£31.00
£32.00

£26.00



